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The restaurant from London offers 122 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of £11.
Welcome to Beni Shoga, a modern Japanese and Korean restaurant located on The Boulevard at Imperial Wharf
near Chelsea Harbour. We offer a unique style of casual fine dining, combining classic cuisine with fresh and
flavorful dishes. Our menu features a variety of authentic ingredients enhanced by a carefully selected list of
wines, sake, champagne, and cocktails. In addition to our sushi and sashimi bar with over 15 different fresh fish
options, we also offer a selection of classic and original rolls. Come and experience the unique taste of the Orient
at Beni Shoga.
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Alcoholic Drinks

RIESLING

Entrées

TAKOYAKI

Soups

CHICKEN RAMEN

Sashimi

AKAMI

10 Most Popular

SALMON AVOCADO

Mains
FILLET OF SEA BASS

Sets

DELUXE SET

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood

PRAWN

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Sushi Nigiri

IKURA

£6

£10

£7

£7

£19

£45

£7

£6

Drinks

BEER

Sauces

MAYO

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Dessert

MOCHI

Sushi A La Carte - Maki
Sushi

NEGI TORO MAKI £14

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE £5

Main Course
KIMCHI FRIED RICE £6

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Vegan

NASU MISO (V)

Makiman Chef Specials

BEEF TATAKI £12

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL (S)
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Hot Appetizers

MIXED VEGETABLE TEMPURA £9

Sushi Combinations
SUSHI MORI £18

Vegetables

BOK CHOY £5

House Rolls
BLACK COD MAKI £12

Bread

BAGEL

Meals

CHICKEN TERIYAKI WITH SALAD £13

From The Ocean

PRAWN TEMPURA

Asian

GYOZA

Specialty Rolls

CRISPY DUCK ROLL £11

Modifiers

TOFU (V)

Nibbles

SPICY TUNA TACO £5

Lunch / Dinner
SASHIMI MORI

Starters & Side Dishes

CHICKEN GYOZA

Sushi

CRUNCHY TIGER ROLL

Rice Selection
STEAMED WHITE RICE

Noodles.

JJAM BBONG

Korean Food

HOTPOT BULGOGI

Sides

WASABI

Deluxe Sushi Roll

KING PRAWN TEMPURA

Cutters Catch

BLACK COD

Ol' Faithful Rolls

SPICY HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL)

Tuna Tartare

TUNA TARTARE

£20

£6

£14

£4

£11

£13

£12

£28

£9

£12
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Pizza

FUSION PIZZA
WESTERN PIZZA

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART
GREEN BEANS

Nigiri Sushi
HOTATE
AMA EBI

Inside Out

TUNA AVOCADO
CRUNCH ROLL

Japanese Specialties

SAKE
MISO SOUP

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Restaurant Category

BAR
DESSERT

Sushi Rolls

DRAGON ROLL
SPIDER ROLL
SUSHI

£5
£5

£7
£4

£8
£11

£6
£3

£14
£13

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

( LAMB CHOPS £20

: DESSERTS

@: ICE CREAM
Side Dishes
BROWN RICE £4
SWEET POTATO FRIES £4
HOMEMADE KIMCHI £4
FRIES
Starters
SUPER FOOD SALAD £8
KANI FRY £9
TIGER SHRIMP £20

VEGETABLE GYOZA (V)

Ingredients Used

@¥®  CUCUMBER £3
" sALMON £4

TUNA £5
YELLOWTAIL £5
UNAGI £17
SEAFOOD £11

CORNED BEEF
COCONUT
KIMCHI
LYCHEE

BEEF

SALMON
CHOCOLATE
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PORK MEAT
AVOCADO

Uncategorized

UME KUNKAN
SASHIMI & SUSHI SET

SPICY SALMON
AVOCADO

SPICY TUNA AVOCADO

BIG VEGI MAKI

CHIRASHI ROLL

DYNAMITE ROLL

TOWER BRIDGE ROLL
LONDON EYE ROLL

CREAMY SALMON TACO

DEN MISO VEGETABLE TACO
SALTED EDAMAME

SPICY EDAMAME

AVOCADO & SEAWEED SALAD (V
KIMCHI PORK GYOZA
PRAWN & LEEK GYOZA

£8
£30

£8

£9
£11
£14
£14
£12
£12
£5
£5
£4
£5
£8
£7
£7

SIGNATURE ROCK PRAWN
TEMPURA

CRISPY VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL
HAMULE-PAJEON

SCALLOP WITH KIMCHI
BLACKENED SALMON TERIYAKI
SIRLOIN STEAK ON THE BONE

SO GALBI JJIM (220 GRAMS)

DAK GALBI

BULGOGI BEEEF

KIMCHI JIGAE

SUNDUBU JIGAE

SALMON TERIYAKI & MIXED
TEMPURA

"SURF & TURF" BEEF TERIYAKI &
KING PRAWN TEMPURA

CHICKEN TERIYAKI & MIXED
TEMPURA

CHICKEN KATSU & PRAWN GYOZA

TOFU TERIYAKI & VEGETABLE
TEMPURA

MUSHROOMS (V)

£13

£5

£9
£19
£15
£28
£20
£12
£10
£12
£12

£19

£19

£16

£16

£16

Benishoga

Imperial Wharf, 7 The Boulevard,,
London, SW62UB, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 - 02:00
Tuesday 09:00 - 02:00
Wednesday 09:00 - 02:00
Thursday 09:00 - 02:00
Friday 09:00 - 02:00
Saturday 09:00 - 02:00
Sunday 09:00 - 02:00
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